Product Overview
iMC2S is an industrial grade cost-effective solution for conversion of 10/100Base-T(X) to
100Base-FX or 100Base-X SFP interface which allows extending of communication distance using
optical fiber. The media converter supports MDI/MDIX auto detection for 100Base-T(X) interface, so
crossover wires are not required. The iMC2S has a wide operating temperature range from -40°C
to +85°C, accepts a wide input voltage range, and is suitable for harsh operating environments.
iMC2S supports Link Fault Pass-through (LFP) feature, which is used to solve problems encountered
when operating traditional media converters. Such problems occur when one side of the link fails,

Ordering Information
BASE POWER
SUPPLY MOUNT ETHERNET
PORT 1
ETHERNET
PORT 2 MOD DESCRIPTION
iMC2S LV D 1RJ45 1SMSC15
iMC2S | | | | | Core assembly and packaging
LV | | | | Dual Input 10-48VDC
D | | | DIN Rail Mounting
P | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | No Mounting Hardware
1RJ45 | | 1 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
1MMSC | 1 X 100FX Multimode SC, 1310nm, 2km
1MMST | 1 X 100FX Multimode ST, 1310nm, 2km
1SMSC15 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 15km
1SMST15 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 15km
1SMSC40 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 40km
1SMST40 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 40km
1SMSC60 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 60km
1SMST60 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 60km
1SMSC80 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 80km
1SMST80 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 80km
1SMSC100 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
1SMST100 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 100km
1SFP 1 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**)
C1 Conformal Coating
iMC2S Sample Order Code
iMC2S-LV-D-1RJ45-1SMSC15